Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.43
31.63
31.84
32.64
32.93
33.46
35.03
35.51
36.77
36.97
37.68
38.11
39.61
41.65
41.91
41.94
42.65
43.23
43.26
43.27
43.50
43.87
4453
45.38
45.47

45.77

Ac an

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

331
325
318
295
288
274
239
229
206
203
192
185
165
142
139
139
132
127
127
127
125
121
116
110
109
107

Round

m m I I I I

I I T I T I T

! I I =

I I I T

Date

15/05/22
05/12/21
17/12/22
16/10/22
25/11/21
27/06/19
28/05/21
17/11/19
16/06/18
28/06/18
20/05/18
14/07/18
1211117
21/04/16
04/12/16
15/10/17
12/03/16
11/10/15
24/09/17
24/07/16
09/10/16
12/03/16
17/10/15
23/06/16
28/06/15
16/05/15

A4

Meet

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet
Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Chiltern
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Eton College
Northcroft
Elmbridge Xcel LC
Windsor LC
The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Bracknell
Windsor
Southampton
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Aldershot
Windsor
Windsor

Maidenhead

Poiaial

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

A Badaan

Level

4
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



40.92
46.62
47.32
50.49
55.67

1:00.72

1:03.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.84
32.64
31.43
31.63
32.93
35.03
35.51
33.46
38.11
36.97
36.77
37.68
39.61
41.94
43.26
46.62
41.91
43.50
43.27
45.38
41.65
42.65
43.87
47.32
45.92
44.53
43.23
55.67
45.47

1:03.65
45.77
50.49

1:00.72

Copyright 2024

101
97
79
59
45
39

WA Pts

318
295
331
325
288
239
229
274
185
203
206
192
165
139
127
101
139
125
127
110
142
132
121
97
106
116
127
59
109
39
107
79
45

m I I I I I

Round

F

m I I I I I

m I mWmM ™M I I mWmM I I I I I I I ™M I I I

I I T m I I I T

EAVARIAE)
05/03/17
29/11/15
18/10/14
11/07/15
25/09/14
21/06/15

Date

17/12/22
16/10/22
15/05/22
05/12/21
25/11/21
28/05/21
17/11/19
27/06/19
14/07/18
28/06/18
16/06/18
20/05/18
1211117
15/10/17
24/09/17
05/03/17
04/12/16
09/10/16
24/07/16
23/06/16
21/04/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
29/11/15
21/11/15
17/10/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
18/10/14
25/09/14

AqudE DUIIS Jrdiu FIix
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Meet

Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

DIISWI
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor

Southbury

Venue

Chiltern
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Eton College
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Elmbridge Xcel LC
The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Southampton
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bristol
Aldershot
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Southbury
Maidenhead
Windsor

Windsor

PagsZ/Z

VVINUSUI
Windsor 3
4
4
3
4
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 2

2

3

3

4
Windsor 3

3

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



