Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.43	331	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
31.63	325	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
31.84	318	F	17/12/22	Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022	Chiltern		3
32.64	295	Н	16/10/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
32.93	288	Н	25/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
33.46	274	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
35.03	239	Н	28/05/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
35.51	229	F	17/11/19	County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019	Northcroft	Windsor	3
36.77	206	F	16/06/18	The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018	Elmbridge Xcel LC	Windsor	3
36.97	203	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
37.68	192	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
38.11	185	Н	14/07/18	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.61	165	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.65	142	Н	21/04/16	Windsor Sping Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.91	139	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.94	139	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
42.65	132	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
43.23	127	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
43.26	127	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
43.27	127	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
43.50	125	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
43.87	121	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
44.53	116	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
45.38	110	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
45.47	109	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
45.77	107	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
right 202	100	Е	04/44/45	Aguas Culis Crond Driv	Drietal	Powered By SPOR	TCVCTC

							Daga 2 / 2
45.52	ועס	Г	C1/11/12	Aquae Sulls Granu Flix	DIISIUI	VVIIIUSUI	Page 2 / 2
46.62	101	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
47.32	97	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
50.49	79	Н	18/10/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor		4
55.67	59	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:00.72	45	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:03.65	39	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.84	318	F	17/12/22	Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022	Chiltern		3
32.64	295	Н	16/10/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
31.43	331	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
31.63	325	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
32.93	288	Н	25/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
35.03	239	Н	28/05/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
35.51	229	F	17/11/19	County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019	Northcroft	Windsor	3
33.46	274	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
38.11	185	Н	14/07/18	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.97	203	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
36.77	206	F	16/06/18	The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018	Elmbridge Xcel LC	Windsor	3
37.68	192	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
39.61	165	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.94	139	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
43.26	127	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
46.62	101	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.91	139	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
43.50	125	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
43.27	127	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
45.38	110	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.65	142	Н	21/04/16	Windsor Sping Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
42.65	132	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
43.87	121	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
47.32	97	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
45.92	106	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
44.53	116	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
43.23	127	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
55.67	59	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
45.47	109	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
1:03.65	39	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
45.77	107	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
50.49	79	Н	18/10/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor		4
1:00.72	45	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS